

file his rejoinder affidavit within the said period.

We also request the High Court to finally dispose of the pending two revisional applications on 30.10.2009 as fixed, without granting adjournment to any of the parties.

(Kusum Syal)
Sr.P.A

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master