



said SLP(Crl.)Nos.9104-9105 of 2009, two weeks' time is granted for filing rejoinder.

Let all these three matters be listed in the fourth week of July, 2010, on a non-miscellaneous day, for final disposal.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master